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Ingredient Statement

Albumin (EGG WHITE), maltodextrin, citrus fiber, thickeners (E410, E412, E415, E1422).

Allergen

Contains: Eggs and their derivatives in the product

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry and cool place.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Nutritional claim
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

800113
08414933526025
pcs

Spain

Sosa

360

500 g

free from gluten
1505 kJ (356 kcal)
5749

29

0g

0g

394¢g

39
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